CREDITON TOWN COUNCIL

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES

Service

ALLOTMENTS
Allotment Fee
Allotment Fee

COMMUNITY EVENTS

Stallholder Fee

Stallholder Fee

Stallholder Fee
Stallholder Fee
Stallholder Fee
Stallholder Fee

Stallholder Fee
Stallholder Fee
Stallholder Fee
Gazebo

ROOM HIRE

Council Offices
Council Offices
Council Offices
Council Offices
Council Offices
Council Offices
Council Offices
Council Offices

YOUTH CLUB

Subscription

Description

Charge per sqm (Allotment rent)
Charge per sqm (BAA membership)

Community event (NON-FOOD):
CICs and charities

Business registered within 5 miles of Crediton and/or trading less than 2 years
Other business

Community event (FOOD):
CICs and charities

Business registered within 5 miles of Crediton and/or trading less than 2 years
Business registered within 5 miles of Crediton, with 1 outlet and fewer than 5
employees

Business with 1 outlet and fewer than 5 employees

Business with multiple outlets OR greater than 5 employees

Ice creamvan

Community event: Electricity supplement

Community event: Hot food/drink supplement

Community event: Alcohol supplement

Food Festival:

CICs and charities

Business registered within 5 miles of Crediton AND trading less than 2 years
Business registered within 5 miles of Crediton, with 1 outlet AND fewer than 5
employees

Business with 1 outlet AND fewer than 5 employees

Business with multiple outlets OR greater than 5 employees

Food Festival: Electricity supplement

Food Festival: Hot food/drink supplement

Food Festival: Alcohol supplement

Hire of gazebo

Hire of Bungalow meeting room (community group with kitchen)
Hire of Bungalow meeting room (community group without kitchen)
Hire of Bungalow meeting room (external group with kitchen)

Hire of Bungalow meeting room (external group without kitchen)
Hire of The Hub (community group with kitchen)

Hire of The Hub (community group without kitchen)

Hire of The Hub (external group with kitchen)

Hire of The Hub (external group without kitchen)

Tues or Wed session (book per term)

2025/26 charge

£0.28
£0.029

£15.00

£25.00
£35.00

£25.00

£35.00

£45.00
£55.00
£80.00

£80.00
£20.00
£40.00
£40.00

£40.00

£50.00

£60.00
£75.00
£85.00
£20.00
£40.00
£40.00
£20.00

£8.00
£6.00
£12.00
£10.00
£8.00
£6.00
£12.00
£10.00

£2 perweek OR £12 block
booking



